P. S. C. KY. No. 1

CHEGETL Cancels P. S. C. KY. lNo.
SHARPSBURG WATER DISTRICT
OF
BATH COUNTY . SHARPSBURG , KENTUCKY

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing
WATER SERVICE
At

Said district territory as shown or to be shown in the application

For certificate of convenience filed with Publiec Service

Commission together with all extensions and additions
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Minimum charge shall apply whether B@B@Oigallons or less

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served
Community, Town or City
P:S.Cs NOs 1
Original SHEET NO._1
Sharpsburg Water District CANCELLING P,S.C. NO. =
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO,.__—
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
SCHEDULE # 1 GENERAL SERVICE L
Applicable: Entire Area Served
Available: To domestic, farm, commercial and industrial
customers
Rates:
CLASS___"A"™ SERVICE ONLY
] 12,000 " .
-First FfO0® gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill) $11.78
Next 3,000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons «85
Next 000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons
Next 000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons
Over 35,000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons .75

.1rs 2y QUL

Fire Hydrants:
rent.

useds
Delayed Payment Charge: 10% if bills not paigZ15th of month.
Term: Of g€rvice is monthly—-basis./
Special Tules: Customerg/re aso bly gxpecged by-the district
“to us¢ more than 20,000 °‘ll S per/ mengfi-are required to
sign & special contract etting dut—special rates
%p 11~able. h

ield sy Pasture Cons ‘1ons (Class A & Class B Service Only

- gaitlong or less per mont
Over 2,000 gallons of water us

=% a0 . > s
Minimum charge shall apply whet{gg?isagaggggggisgrlesa used,
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

o
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3%
"VUID-‘

$200.00 installatiorﬁE%igi\dﬁﬁsper jear, annu
Ftitin

. DATE OF ISSUE
ISSUED BY

September 1, 1966
GINEERING DIVISION Junexkyx¥9Gix

ler Sharpy, IIIL

mber

TITLE Chairman, Board of Commissioners

Name of Officer
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in

Case No,_ 4735

August 29, 1966

dated
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For

.Entire Area Served

. Form for filing Rate Schedu_les

P.S.C, No, 1

Community, Town or City

'2nd Revised

Sharpsburg Water District
Name of Issuing Corporation

SHEET NO,
CANCELLING P.S.C. No, 1

2

1st Revised SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
SCHEDULE # 2 CLASS"B"SERVICE PER UNIT

Entire Area Served

Applicable:

Available: To domestic, farm, commercial and industrial

' customers

Rates:

First 5,000 gallons ofvwater used per month (Minimum Bill)

Over 5,000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons

Minimum charge shall apply whether 1, 000 gallons or less

used.
Delayed Payment Charge: 10% if bills not paid 15th of month
Term: Of service is monthly basis.

.Special rules: Customers reasonably expected by the district
to use more than 20,000 gallons per month are required to
sign a special contract, setting out special rates
applicable,
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‘Fire Hydrants:
rent.

$200.00 installation, $50.00 per year,wamﬁua

1969

DATE OF ISSUE 29 June DATE EFFECTIVE

July 1, 1969

TITLE Chairman, Board of Commissioners

dated 25 June: 1969

-

Case No.

ISSUED BY - SRR A (R | i issi
- ame O b1
Issued by . %&ggonty of an™Order of the Public Sgrvice Commission of Ky. in




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served

Community, Town or City

P.S.C., No. 1

1st Revised SHEET NO. 3
Sharpsburg Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO, . 1

Name of Issuing Corporation

Original SHEET NO, 3

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

SCHEDULE # 3 | CLASS "“C" SERVICE pERRgﬁﬁT

Applicable: Entire Area Served

-Available: To domestic, farm, commercial and industrial

customers
Rates:
First 2,000 gallons of water used per month(Minimum Bil}l)  6.85
Next 3,000 gallons of water used ner 1,000 gallons 1.10
Over 5,000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons .85

Minimum charge shall apply whether 1, OOO gallons or less
used.

Delayed Payment Charge: 10% if bills not paid 15th of month,

. Term: Of service is monthly basis,

- Special rules: Customers reasonably expected by the district
to use more than 20,0 gallons per month are required to
sign a special sett1ng out special rates
applicable, :

School Rite
1st 50,
Over 50 000 gallons per month cost per 1,000 gallons —— .85

| Fire Hydrants: $200.00 installation, $50.00 per ;eara L BN
annual rent, ‘ {1
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DATE OF ISSUE 25 June 1969 ~ DATE EFFECTIVE July 1, 1969

ISSUED BY TITLE Chairman, Board of Commissioners

Issued by authority of an der of e Public Service Commission of Ky. in
Case No. 5136 - dated 25 June 1969 ' .




Form for filing Rate Schedules For  Entire Area Served
: Communlty, ‘Town or Clty

P.5.C. No'l

Original SHEET NO, 4
Sharpsburg Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

Name of Issuing Corporation

SHEET NO,

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE

SCHEDULE # 4 CLASS "Field or Pasture'SERVICE PER UNIT

Applicable: Entire Area Served

Available: To domestic, farm, commercial and industrial
customers

Rates:

First 2,000 gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill) - 3.85
. Over 2,000 gallons of water used pér 1,000 gallons .85

Minimum charge shall apply whether 1, OOO gallons or less
used,

Delayed Payment Charge: 10% d@f bills not paid 15th of month,
Term: Of service is monthly basis,

.Special rules: Customers reasonably expected by the district
- to use more than 20,000 gallons per month are required to
sign a special contract, setting out special rates appllcablﬁ.
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Fire Hydrants: $200.00 installation, $50.00 per yea L annual
rent.
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. DATE OF ISSUE 25 June 1969 _ DATE EFFECTIVE __ July 1, 1969

TITLE Chairman, Board of Commissioners

ISSUED BY

Issued by authority of an O rlof the Public Service Commission of Ky. in
Case No. 5136 ' - dated 25 J\ne 1969 .






